
Tim Weible
tim.weible@lafarge.na.com
Lafarge NA

Jessica DeMonte
jdemonte@ssd.com
Squire, Sanders & Dempsey

Stuart Siegfried
stuart.siegfried@puc.state.oh.us
PUCO

Patrick Huth
patrick.huth@clowwater.com
Clow Water Systems

Jeff Becker
jrbecker@vssp.com
Vorys, Sater Seymor, Pease

Curt Marshal
marshadc@rapca.org
RAPCA

Loreto Lagdinaoay
lagdinaoayj@hzwenv.com
HzW

Gary Bramble
gary.bramble@dplinc.com
DP&L

Kathy Wiedeman
 kaw2@meadwestvaco.com 
MeadWestvaco

David Konrad
dkonrad@hzwenv.com
HzW Environmental Consultants

Caroline Erak
cerak@hzwenv.com
HzW Environmental Consultants

Barbara Knecht
bknecht@hzwenv.com
HzW Environmental Consultants

Tom Rigo
trigo@columbus.rr.com
Dine Comply

Jack R. Pounds
jpoundsocc@voyager.net
Ohio Chemistry Council

Perry Bennett
pbennett@moldedfiberglass.com
Molded Fiberglass Co.

Maxine Dewbury
dewbury.md@pg.com
Procter & Gamble

Chris Korleski
chris_korleski@ham.honda.com
Honda of America Mfg.Inc

John Paul
paulja@rapca.org
Regional Air Pollution Control Agency DAYTON

Staci Putney
staci@theoec.org
Ohio Environmental Council

Gary Cox
dcox@theoec.org
Ohio Environmental Council

David Testa
david_testa@dom.com
Dominion

David Marczely
dmarczely@2edg.com
EDG Environmental Design Group

Richard Gangle
richard_b_gangle@dom.com
Dominion

Jim Braun
jbraun@city.cleveland.oh.us
Cleveland Division of Air Quality

Jim Apicella
James.Apicella@alcoa.com
ALCOA

Greg Vergamini
gvergamini@ohiomfg.com
Ohio Manufacturers Association

Matt Johnston
mfjohnst@worthingtonindustries.com
Worthington Industries Inc.

Terri Sexton
terri.sexton@nav-international.com
International Truck & Eng. Corp

Rob Brubaker
rbrubaker@porterwright.com
Porter Wright

Dave Newsad
david.newsad@rmtinc.com
RMT Inc

Drew Bergman
abergman@porterwright.com
Porter Wright

Todd Gadawski
tgadawsk@amp-ohio.org
AMP-Ohio

Kirk Lowery
klowery@trinityconsultants.com
Trinity Consultants

Klaus Lambeck
PUCO


